
Romaine lettuce, croutons, and parmesan cheese

Caesar Salad

Mixed Greens
Spring mix, carrots, cucumbers, and tomatoes. 

Served with your choice of dressing
 

$8

FOR $6 ADD ON CHICKEN, SALMON,
OR SHRIMP

SALADS

$10

$10

$14

$8

Marinated Wings

Warm Pretzels

SHAREABLES

Buffalo, BBQ, or garlic parmesan 

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Flatbread

Warm salted pretzels, served with
melted cheddar cheese sauce 

Shrimp Alfredo,
Parmesan, and

Mozzarella Flatbread

$15

SANDWICHES

$13
HERON GLEN
RESTAURANT

Angus Burger 
Grilled 8 oz. patty, served with lettuce, tomato, red onion,
and ceese on a brioche bun 

$12

$11

$12

$16

$12

$14

$13

Philly Cheesesteak 
Shaved ribeye, served on a sub roll with caramelized
onions and cheddar cheese

Brisket Sandwich 
Slow smoked brisket served on a roll with slaw and BBQ
sauce 

Tuna Sandwich 
Tuna salad, served with lettuce, tomato, and red onion on
toasted rye bread

Grilled Chicken Sandwich 
Grilled, marinated chicken with fresh mozzarella, basil aioli,
lettuce, tomato, and onion  

Pulled Pork 
Spice rubbed & slow cooked pork, sweet & tangy BBQ
sauce, and slaw on a roll 

Cali Club 
Roasted turkey, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, onion, and
basil aioli 

Shrimp Po Boy
Fried shrimp, chipotle aioli, lettuce, tomato, and red onion
on a sub roll 

Fried Flounder
Flounder, chipotle aioli, lettuce, tomato, and red onion 

Pressed Italian 
Prosciutto, salami, provolone, roasted red peppers, and
basil aioli  

Impossible Burger
Vegan Option - served with lettuce, tomato, and onion

$13

$16

ENTREES

Ribeye served with Fingerling Potatoes and
Brocolini

Airline Chicken Breast served with a Citrus
Glaze, Fingerling Potatoes, and Broccolini 

U-8 Shrimp served in a Lobster Sauce, with
Mashed Potatoes and Spinach $34

Linguine with Fresh Marinara

$36

$24

$18
Grilled Pork Chop with Fresh Marinara and
Mashed Potaoes

$25

$13


